FFL TEAM DIVISIONS
(2007-2008 Season)PRIVATE 

End of Week:  
Division Alpha







W

L

T

Pct

PF

PA
Akron Ant-Eaters              



0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Boston Stranglers        




0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Houston Hawks                



0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Tokyo Godzillas         





0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Division Omega







W

L

T

Pct

PF

PA
Golden Rangers              



0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Huntsville Hunters






0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Lynchburg Moonshiners     



0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Rome Rebels








0     
0     
0    
.000     
00     
00

Teams will play against each other.

There will be a fourteen-week regular season.

On week fifteen a playoff will occur to determine division champs.
The #1 team of each division will play the #2 team of each division. 
The winners are the division champs.

On week sixteen, the two division champions will meet, to determine 
the 2007-2008 Fantasy Bowl Champion.

